
Color Key:    Home Away

Arrowhead

Basketball: Boys Varsity Winter 2024-25 Schedule

    (as of 11-25-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Leaves  Comments

Saturday, Nov 23, 2024

 
Scrimmage  8:15AM  Away vs.

Brookfield
Central,
Burlington Area
School District,
Pewaukee 

Brookfield Central
HS-Aux Gym
 

8:00AM       

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2024

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Kettle

Moraine 
Kettle Moraine
High School
 

5:00PM       

Friday, Dec 6, 2024

 
Game  6:30PM  Away vs. Muskego

High School 
Muskego High
School
 

4:30PM         (Location Changed)

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2024

 
Game  7:00PM  Wisconsin

Lutheran 
Arrowhead High
School
Gym - East 

       

Friday, Dec 13, 2024

 
Game  7:00PM  Waukesha North  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2024

 
Game  7:15PM  Away vs. Catholic

Memorial 
Catholic Memorial
High School
 

5:00PM         (Location Changed)

Friday, Dec 20, 2024

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs.

Mukwonago 
Mukwonago High
School
 

5:00PM       

Saturday, Dec 21, 2024
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Game  3:00PM  Away vs.

Waunakee 
Waunakee High
School
 

12:30PM       

Friday, Dec 27, 2024

 
Tournament  9:15AM  vs. Saint Thomas

More, Milwaukee
Ronald Reagan,
Slinger,
Kaukauna,
Appleton North,
Catholic Memorial,
De Pere, Eau
Claire Memorial
High School,
Edgerton,
Freedom, Living
Word Lutheran,
Milwaukee
Academy of
Science, Mineral
Point, Mount
Horeb, Notre
Dame Academy,
Oshkosh North,
Whitnall 

Concordia
University,
Mequon
 

3:45PM        Majerus WBY
Shootout. Your head
coach is currently
aware of your
specific game time
and opponent.
There is no event
fee for the Majerus
WBY Shootout.
6:15pm

Thursday, Jan 2, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Waukesha West  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Saturday, Jan 4, 2025

 
Game  3:00PM  Homestead  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs.

Waukesha South 
Waukesha South
High School
 

5:00PM       

Friday, Jan 17, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Oconomowoc  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Friday, Jan 24, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Muskego High

School 
Arrowhead High
School
Gym - East 

         (Location Changed)

Tuesday, Jan 28, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Kettle Moraine  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Friday, Jan 31, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs.

Waukesha North 
Waukesha North
High School

5:00PM       
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Saturday, Feb 1, 2025

 
Game  4:00PM  Away vs.

Middleton 
Middleton High
School
 

1:30PM       

Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Catholic

Memorial 
Arrowhead East
Gym
Gym - East 

         (Time & Location
Changed)

Thursday, Feb 6, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs.

Waukesha West 
Waukesha West
High School
 

5:00PM       

Saturday, Feb 8, 2025

 
Game  3:00PM  South Milwaukee  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Friday, Feb 14, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Mukwonago  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Tuesday, Feb 18, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Waukesha South  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Saturday, Feb 22, 2025

 
Game  3:00PM  Marquette  Arrowhead High

School
Gym - East 

       

Tuesday, Feb 25, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs.

Milwaukee
Academy of
Science 

Milwaukee
Academy of
Science
 

5:30PM       

Thursday, Feb 27, 2025

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs.

Oconomowoc 
Oconomowoc
High School
 

5:00PM       

javascript:view_note('2196939_98')
javascript:view_note('2196939_98')
javascript:view_note('2062493_98')
javascript:view_note('2062493_98')
javascript:view_note('2062493_98')
javascript:view_note('2062517_98')
javascript:view_note('2062517_98')
javascript:view_note('2184956_98')
javascript:view_note('2184956_98')
javascript:view_note('2184956_98')
javascript:view_note('2062505_98')
javascript:view_note('2062505_98')
javascript:view_note('2062505_98')
javascript:view_note('2062541_98')
javascript:view_note('2062541_98')
javascript:view_note('2062541_98')
javascript:view_note('2184960_98')
javascript:view_note('2184960_98')
javascript:view_note('2184960_98')
javascript:view_note('2177889_98')
javascript:view_note('2177889_98')
javascript:view_note('2177889_98')
javascript:view_note('2204486_98')
javascript:view_note('2204486_98')

